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Magnes citr. gran Lyman, lb
" calcined .. .. 1 lb tins
'' '. ... . I bots

carb levis1 oz pkt. lb
" . i "2 . .lb

" "t " powd.. .lb
" chloride ......... lb
' sulphas......... lb

"hd's ...... lb
Magnesiuu, wire or ribbon oz
Maltopepsin å lb bots.... .lb

C bots.... .... doz
Maltose xtla........... oz
Manganese chlorid......... .lb

" hyphosphite .... .. oz
Manganese oxyd. uigr .. .. lb

" sulph.pur...... lb
Manna flak select.........lb
Maranta Bermuda.... .... .lb

. Jamaica ..........lb
Mel. canadensis.... ......lb
Menthol.................oz
MorphinS acetas...........oz

" hydrochloras.... oz
" sulphas...... .. oz

Moschus, in grain, No 1 ... .dr
tg .4 No 2.... dr
"g .6 No 3....dr

Mollin, pue ............ .lb
Myrtol............... .. oz

Naphtha miueral ......... lb
i vegetable ........ lb

Naptialine resublimed.....Ilb
Naphthol Beta.... ....... oz

" " Benzoate ... oz
Nickel sulph cryst....... lb

" ammon. sulp.......lb
Nux. areca select...........lb

Skola.............lb
" myristioS (limed). ... lb

" opt.(unlimed)lb
vomica.............lb

Olio Resin Capsici.........oz
" Copaiba ....... oz

Cubeb ......... oz
" Ziugib.........oz

01. absinth.............oz
amygd. dulc.....l.... b

" essent. sine acid
pruss ...... oz

" anethi Ang ........ oz
t anisi................ lb

anthem Aug......... oz
aurantii...... ...... lb
bergam super....... lb

. buchu...........oz
cadi................lb

" cajeputi...... ...... oz
" carmi.... .... ...... lb
" caryoph ............ lb
'. cassi ..... ...... lb
t cedri opt .......... lb
4 c comI ........ lb
.' chaulmoogra...... .. oz

cinnamomi ver.....oz
citronelln......... lb

. cocoanut,............lb
cognac...........oz

" cologne...... ...... oz
" conii....spruce......lb
" copaib ............. lb

35
50
55
20
18
25
30
3
5

75
5 85
6 35
1 50

50
20
10
60

1 40
45
15
13
50

1 90
1 90
2 00
63 00
4 50
3 50
1 00
1 00

50
60
30
10
35
75
30

bulk 40

10lb 18
. 16

1i h. tins

BrlI. 1.50
4 4

Powder 50

TURKISH
DYES.

Seventy-four Colors • . . .

... Fast Shades .........

BRAYLEY, SONS & CO.
MONTREAL,

10 lb42

10 lb 12
lb 7.00
10 oza. 1.80

c 1.80
«c 1.90

lb 1 .40

20 pulv 35
50
85 pulv 1.00
90
12 pulv 22

75
25
40
90
30 lb 4.00
45 Whr. qt. 4

50
30 lb 4.00

2 75
1 50
2 00
3 00
1 60

30 Whr. qt. 25
10 lb 1.00

2 25
1 00
1 75

70 Whr. qt 65
50 41 45
25

1 70
80 bot. 65 lb
15

2 25
60
70 Wlir. qt. 65

1 2r

WALTER BAKER & CO'S
Solauble-

Chocolate.
T HIS is a preparation for the special use of Druggists

and others in-making Ilot or Cold Soda. It forms
the basis for a delicious, refreshing, nourishing, and
strengthenting drink.

It is perfectly soluble. It is absolutely pure. It is
easily made. It possesses the full strength and natural flavor
of the cocoa-bean. No chemicals are used in its prepara-
tion.

Samples furnished to Druggists on application.
The trade is supplied with one, four, or ten

pound decorated canisters .

WALTER BAKER & CO.,
Dorchester, Mass., U.S.A.

URANON HOUSE:

et HO0SPITAL SBEZT, MONTLAL

rRheumatism *
Quickly Cured

DR. NELATON'S POWDER.
Sent free by mail on reccipt of $ 1,

LAVIOLE'FE & NELSON,

Corner Notre Dame and St. Gabriel Sts.,
MIONTREAL. I

0


